400m - Dorastenci

NIR

49,27

TURCANI Roman

(248) 400m - Dorastenci :: Beh B

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(291)
(290)
(289)
(288)

Meno
.- LUZA Maros
gim GALDIK Martin
gEm GUGA Sebastian
gim DRAFIKarol

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 21.01.2017 16:47

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17. 5. 2024 o 7:41

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2000 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2000 Atleticky klub Bojnicky

2001 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 Atleticky club Nové Zamky

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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SVK

30.01.2007

SB

PB

56,63
54,53
54,99
57,09

Rekordy
Vieden

Start



	(248) 400m - Dorastenci :: Beh B

